Advanced Film / Photo

Art |

Art 1l

Art 111

Art IV

Ceramics |

Ceramics |l

Innovative Art Using Technology
Introduction to Art
Introduction to Film / Photo
Sculpture

Accounting

AP English Language and Composition
AP English Literature and Composition

Broadcast Journalism
English 8

Honors English 8

English |

Honors English |

English Il

Honors English I

English Il

English IV

Yearbook and Newspaper

Chorale
Men's Chorus
Women's Chorus

NOTE: All checks returned for Nonsufficient Funds (NSF) will be debited back to the account for

VERMILION HIGH SCHOOL
Student Fees 2017-2018

20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
35.00
35.00
25.00
25.00
20.00
35.00

30.00

16.00
15.00
28.00
18.00
24.00
30.00
25.00
25.00
30.00
20.00
18.00
15.00

6.00
6.00
6.00

Biology

Chemistry

Forensic Investigations
Forensics and the Law

Honors Biology

Honors Biology Stone Lab Field Trip
Honors Chemistry

Honors Physical Science
Honors Science 8

Intro to Anatomy and Physiology
Physical Science

AP Physics

Physics

Science 8

Peer Leadership

AP Test Fee: AP Calculus

AP Test Fee: AP English Literature
AP Test Fee: AP Music Theory

AP Test Fee: AP Physics

AP Test Fee: AP Psychology

AP Test Fee: AP Seminar

AP Test Fee: AP Statistics

AP Test Fee: AP U.S. Government

Senior Sign Out
Student Parking Fee
Senior Class Fee

Senior Breakfast 5.00
Awards Recognition 5.00

both the full amount of the check plus a returned check fee of $35.

12.00
15.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
30.00
15.00
12.00

9.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00

9.00

25.00

94.00
94.00
94.00
94.00
94.00
142.00
94.00
94.00

5.00

20.00

10.00



