VERMILION HIGH SCHOOL Student Fees 2017-2018

Advanced Film / Photo	20.00	Biology	12.00
Art I	20.00	Chemistry	15.00
Art II	20.00	Forensic Investigations	12.00
Art III	20.00	Forensics and the Law	12.00
Art IV	20.00	Honors Biology	12.00
Ceramics I	35.00	Honors Biology Stone Lab Field Trip	30.00
Ceramics II	35.00	Honors Chemistry	15.00
Innovative Art Using Technology	25.00	Honors Physical Science	12.00
Introduction to Art	25.00	Honors Science 8	9.00
Introduction to Film / Photo	20.00	Intro to Anatomy and Physiology	12.00
Sculpture	35.00	Physical Science	12.00
•		AP Physics	12.00
		Physics	12.00
Accounting	30.00	Science 8	9.00
· ·			
AP English Language and Composition	16.00	Peer Leadership	25.00
AP English Literature and Composition	15.00	1 doi Loudoromp	20.00
Broadcast Journalism	28.00		
English 8	18.00	AP Test Fee: AP Calculus	94.00
Honors English 8	24.00	AP Test Fee: AP English Literature	94.00
English I	30.00	AP Test Fee: AP Music Theory	94.00
Honors English I	25.00	AP Test Fee: AP Physics	94.00
English II	25.00	AP Test Fee: AP Psychology	94.00
Honors English II	30.00	AP Test Fee: AP Seminar	142.00
English III	20.00	AP Test Fee: AP Statistics	94.00
English IV	18.00	AP Test Fee: AP U.S. Government	94.00
Yearbook and Newspaper	15.00		
		Senior Sign Out	5.00
Chorale	6.00	3 - 1 - 3	
Men's Chorus	6.00	Student Parking Fee	20.00
Women's Chorus	6.00	3	
		Senior Class Fee	10.00
		Senior Breakfast 5.00	
		Awards Recognition 5.00	
		Awards Recognition 5.00	

NOTE: All checks returned for Nonsufficient Funds (NSF) will be debited back to the account for both the full amount of the check plus a returned check fee of \$35.